P16000055387

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Nogaestor 5 Name)	
(Address)	_
(ladioss)	
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	_
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	٦
	ļ
	1
	١





800287339728



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: JR Mus	ic Services, Inc.		
SOBOLCI.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	nie Roth Nam 47 Barwood Lane North, Apartmen	e (Printed or typed) t 104	
		Address	
Boo	ea Raton, FL 33428		
_	City	, State & Zip	
(95	4) 701-1577		
	Daytime 1	Celephone number	
mrji	roth@yahoo.com		
-	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II PRIN	CIPAL OFFICE		
ATTOBE 11 FAGE	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing	g address, if different is:
23247 Barwood Lane North, Apartment 104		N/A	
Boca Raton, FL 3342	8		
TRANSPORT OF THE PURITY OF THE	the corporation is organized is:	t company that will provide	de music services to clients.
			<u> </u>
			2 in 1887
			اد نبخت مست
IRTICLE IV SHA	RES		12: 05
The number of shares of shares of the number of shares of the shares of	of stock is:		2: 05
The number of shares of shares of the number of shares of the shares of	of stock is:	Name and Title:	35 %
The number of shares of shares of the number of shares of the shares of	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address:	35 %
The number of shares of the number of the number of the number of shares of the number of	of stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jamie Roth, Director		35 %
The number of shares of the nu	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Itle: 23247 Barwood Lane North, Apt 104	Address:	35
The number of shares of the nu	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jamie Roth, Director 23247 Barwood Lane North, Apt 104 Boca Raton, FL 33428	Address: Name and Title:	35
The number of shares of the nu	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jamie Roth, Director 23247 Barwood Lane North, Apt 104 Boca Raton, FL 33428	Address: Name and Title: Address:	55
The number of shares of the nu	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jamie Roth, Director 23247 Barwood Lane North, Apt 104 Boca Raton, FL 33428	Address: Name and Title: Address:	5

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	ess	Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Jamie Roth	;	
Address:	23247 Barwood Lane North, Apt 104		
Audiess.	Boca Raton, FL 33428		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		(n
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	JUN 2:	
Name:	Jamie Roth	27 電	
Address:	23247 Barwood Lane North, Apt 104		
	Boca Raton, FL 33428	- 12: 05	122
Effective date,		. (OPTIONAL) not be more than five business days prior or 90 bus	iness
	ate inserted in this block does not meet the applical seffective date on the Department of State's record	ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lisds.	sted as
Having been n this certificate,	amed as registered agent to accept service of proc I am familiar with and accept the appointment as	cess for the above stated corporation at the place design registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	nated ir
		June 23, 2016	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
	ocument gild affirm that the facts stated herein a e Depayment of State constitutes a third degree fe	are true. I am aware that the false information submit clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	tted in a
	An Kach	June 23, 2016	
Rec	nuired Signature/Incorporator	Date	

,

•

.